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Sr. 

No. 
Name PAN No. Qualification 

Area of 

Specialization 
Designation 

Date of 

Joining 

Date on which 

Designated 

as Professor/ 

Associate 

Professor 

Currently 

Associated 

(Yes/No) 

Nature of 

Association 

(Regular/Contract/ 

Adjunct) 

If Contractual 

mention Full 

time or Part 

time 

Date of 

Leaving (If 

Associated 

with is “NO”) 

1.  Dr. C. S. Magdum AAZPM3832H M. Pharm. Ph. D. 
Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 
Professor 17/02/2010 

17/02/2010 
No 

Regular -- 
31/07/2022 

2.  Dr. S. K. Mohite ABEPM5035C M. Pharm. Ph. D. 
Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 
Professor 01/01/2007 

18/10/2010 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

3.  Dr. V. R. Salunkhe AOYPS 6143N M. Pharm. Ph. D. Pharmacognosy Professor 01/07/2011 08/09/2016 Yes Regular -- -- 

4.  
Dr. M. M. Nitalikar AEBPN4097B M. Pharm. Ph. D. Pharmaceutics Associate 

Professor 
02/07/2012 

04/11/2016 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

5.  Dr. A. R. Chopade AKCPC2527N M. Pharm. Ph. D. 
Pharmacology Associate 

Professor 
01/06/2008 

01/09/2022 

 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

6.  Dr. G. H. Wadkar AAVPW0173H M. Pharm. Ph. D. 
Pharmacognosy Associate 

Professor 
02/02/2009 

01/09/2022 

 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

7.  Shri. J. A. Tamboli AGJPT5538K M. Pharm. Biopharmaceutics Asst. Prof. 01/07/2006 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

8.  
Shri. S. S. Todkar ADCPT7741C M. Pharm. Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Asst. Prof. 22/02/2008 -- Yes 
Regular 

-- 
-- 

9.  Dr. S. R. Kane BDAPK1838E M. Pharm. Ph. D. 
Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 
Asst. Prof. 01/06/2008 

-- 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

10.  
Dr. Smt. I. D. Raut / 

Dr. I. S. Bandgar 
AULPR 0545A M. Pharm. Ph. D. 

Pharmaceutics 
Asst. Prof. 05/09/2009 

-- 
Yes 

Regular -- 
-- 

11.  Shri. D. S. Gumate ATBPG9904F M. Pharm. Pharmacology Asst. Prof. 01/02/2011 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

12.  
Smt. T. D. Dudhgaonkar 

Smt. T. P. Lade 
ATBPD8515D M. Pharm. 

Pharmacognosy 
Asst. Prof. 24/08/2015 

-- 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

13.  Shri. H. S. Kandle DNJPK9054B M. Pharm. Quality Assurance Asst. Prof. 03/10/2017 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

14.  Shri. P. S. Kore BPZPK7676H M. Pharm 
Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 
Asst. Prof. 18/09/2013 

-- 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 



15.  Smt. V. N. Dange ABWPW8090K M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Asst. Prof. 21/07/2015 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

16.  Shri. R. P. Barkade AZLPB0158Q M. Pharm 
Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 
Asst. Prof. 27/08/2015 

-- 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

17.  Smt. M. M. Murgude DZBPM9099E M. Pharm. Quality Assurance Asst. Prof. 18/12/2017 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

18.  Smt. A. S. Jadhav BZDPJ5363C M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Asst. Prof. 01/07/2019 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

19.  Smt. A. K. Shewale GVVPS9705Q M. Pharm Pharmacology  Asst. Prof. 05/08/2019 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

20.  Shri A. R. Yadav AWOPY8163E M. Pharm 
Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 
Asst. Prof. 01/12/2020 

-- 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

21.  Shri. S. B. Patil CZRPP5114Q M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Asst. Prof. 09/03/2021 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

22.  Smt. A. P. Kore 
DEUPK4222M 

 
M. Pharm 

Pharmacology 
Asst. Prof. 01/09/2022 

-- 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

23.  Smt. P.P. Shinde 
LTVPS3515B 

 
M. Pharm 

Pharmaceutics 
Asst. Prof. 22/08/2022 

-- 
Yes Regular 

-- 
-- 

24.  Shri. R. R. Todkar ALBPT4573F M. Pharm Quality Assurance Asst. Prof. 01/09/2022 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

25.  Smt. A.M. Jagtap BEGPJ7196M M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Asst. Prof. 01/09/2022 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

26.  Shri. V. T. Nikam AYUPN2520N M. Pharm Quality Assurance Asst. Prof. 01/10/2022 -- Yes Regular -- -- 

 


